BRUSH CLEANER SECONDARY
CONVEYOR BELT  CLEANING SYSTEM
BENEFITS:
•	 Completely sealed drum motor
•	 One-component brush assembly with a compact, low-profile
design
•	 Ideal for use on chevron or cleated belts
•	 Removes excessive carryback while reducing belt wear

dismantling and assembly
Abrasion-resistant
nylon bristles
BRUSH CLEANER SECONDARY
CONVEYOR BELT  CLEANING SYSTEM
Belt Width
(in.)
Part Number
“A”
Brush Width (in.)
“B”
Face Width (in.)
“C” (in.) “D” (in.) HP
Speed Range
(fpm)
24 CP-BM-A24-X-XX-XXX 26 29.5 33.5 36.2 1 164-630
30 CP-BM-A30-X-XX-XXX 32 35.4 39.4 42.1 1 164-630
36 CP-BM-A36-X-XX-XXX 38 41.3 45.3 48.0 1 164-630
42 CP-BM-A42-X-XX-XXX 44 47.2 51.2 53.9 1 164-630
48 CP-BM-A48-X-XX-XXX 50 53.2 57.1 59.8 1.5 236-614
54 CP-BM-A54-X-XX-XXX 56 59.1 63.0 65.7 1.5 236-614
60 CP-BM-A60-X-XX-XXX 62 65.0 68.9 71.6 1.5 236-614
72 CP-BM-A72-X-XX-XXX 74 78.7 82.7 85.4 1.5 236-614
Conveyor Product
Brush Motor
Drum and Brush Information
Assembly